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LS-919-HD  
WEIGH BEAM SYSTEM

LS-919-HD 

FEATURES
This portable yet heavy duty weighing beam system is perfect for tight spaces and can easily be stored

or put into the back of a truck

100% welded steel all enclosed construction with a powder-coated finish protects from rodents and weather

Integrated with carrying handles to make it a portable weighing beam system,

Multi-purpose applications

The best weighing solution for small cages, chutes & odd objects

20’ quick connecting stainless steel mesh shielded cable attaches to our SL-7510-SS stainless steel indicator

NTEP approved 

Alloy steel nickel plated anti-corrosion load cells offer 200% overload protection Order includes 2 weigh bars,

an indicator, and 4 stainless steel leveling feet

Includes indicator with lb/kg selectable, rechargeable battery, and auto-hold

Easy installation Sold as a set Factory Calibrated

Overload Protection

5-year warranty on parts Indicator Features:

Large 1' Backlit LED or LCD display SL-7510-SS-C (NTEP) indicator

Rechargeable battery (up to 100 hrs) Stainless steel casing, AC adapter included

Multiple weighing units: (lb/kg/g/oz/lb:oz) Gross/Tare/Pre-Set Tare/Zero

Multiple Hold functions Count weighing Accumulation weighing Overload / Underload alarm

Splash-proof keyboard and display Connects to a remote display and printer

FEATURES
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LS-919-HD-24-5K

LS-919-HD-36-5K

LS-919-HD-40-5K

LS-919-HD-48-5K

LS-919-HD-48-10K

LS-919-HD-60-20K

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

20,000

1 lb

1 lb

1 lb

1 lb

2 lb

2 lb

24" (L) x 4" (W) 

36" (L) x 4" (W)

40" (L) x 4" (W)

48" (L) x 5" (W)

48" (L) x 5" (W)

60" (L) x 5" (W)

3.7”

3.7”

3.7”

4”

4”

4”

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

65 lbs

75 lbs

85 lbs

95 lbs

110 lbs

145 lbs

MODELS CAPACITY
in lb

ACCURACY BEAM SIZE HEIGHT MATERIAL SHIP WT.


