



FEATURES

- ✓ This portable yet heavy duty weighing beam system is perfect for tight spaces and can easily be stored or put into the back of a truck
- √ 100% welded steel all enclosed construction with a powder-coated finish protects from rodents and weather
- ✓ Integrated with carrying handles to make it a portable weighing beam system,
- ✓ Multi-purpose applications
- ✓ The best weighing solution for small cages, chutes & odd objects
- ✓ 20' quick connecting stainless steel mesh shielded cable attaches to our SL-7510-SS stainless steel indicator NTEP approved
- ✓ Alloy steel nickel plated anti-corrosion load cells offer 200% overload protection Order includes 2 weigh bars, an indicator, and 4 stainless steel leveling feet
- ✓ Includes indicator with lb/kg selectable, rechargeable battery, and auto-hold
- ✓ Easy installation Sold as a set Factory Calibrated
- ✓ Overload Protection
- ✓ 5-year warranty on parts Indicator Features:
- ✓ Large 1' Backlit LED or LCD display SL-7510-SS-C (NTEP) indicator
- ✓ Rechargeable battery (up to 100 hrs) Stainless steel casing, AC adapter included
- ✓ Multiple weighing units: (lb/kg/g/oz/lb:oz) Gross/Tare/Pre-Set Tare/Zero
- ✓ Multiple Hold functions Count weighing Accumulation weighing Overload / Underload alarm
- ✓ Splash-proof keyboard and display Connects to a remote display and printer













MODELS	CAPACITY in lb	ACCURACY	BEAM SIZE	HEIGHT	MATERIAL	SHIP WT.
LS-919-HD-24-5K	5,000	1 lb	24" (L) x 4" (W)	3.7"	Carbon Steel	65 lbs
LS-919-HD-36-5K	5,000	1 lb	36" (L) x 4" (W)	3.7"	Carbon Steel	75 lbs
LS-919-HD-40-5K	5,000	1 lb	40" (L) x 4" (W)	3.7"	Carbon Steel	85 lbs
LS-919-HD-48-5K	5,000	1 lb	48" (L) x 5" (W)	4"	Carbon Steel	95 lbs
LS-919-HD-48-10K	10,000	2 lb	48" (L) x 5" (W)	4"	Carbon Steel	110 lbs
LS-919-HD-60-20K	20,000	2 lb	60" (L) x 5" (W)	4"	Carbon Steel	145 lbs